

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4761 OF 2006

ASHOK KUMAR SONKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv,.

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. H. Baruah, Adv.

Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr.L.R. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Two weeks' time, thereafter, is granted for filing rejoinder.

Put up after six weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master